Place

3\4
3\4

Place

A WN

Place

Place

AP WN

Place

A WN

Place

Place

AUl h~h WN

Place

Bareback

J2 Bridges

John Salois
Troy Kirkpatrick
Justin Hanson

Saddle Bronc
Philip Shields
Tanner Hollenback
Cody Miller
Tyler Friend

Bull Riding
Jess Lockwood
Devon Mitchell

Steer Wrestling
Will Powell
Josh Boka

Michael Gollaher

Jim Pat Smith

Calf Roping
Josh Harris
Jade Gardner
Holden Garrison
Royce Tamcke

Team Roping
Travis Winters
Kyle DeSaveur
Chaz Kananen
Morgan McVay
Will Powell
Riley Bailey
Duston Stephens
Tim Garrison
Jade Nystrom
Dennis Barta

Lady Barrels
Kati Maclsaac
Sheena Dee Stewart
Tammy Jo Carpenter
Mandy Hamilton
Taina Peebles
Gayleen Malone

Lady Breakaway

Town
Melrose
E.Glacier
Wise River
Fairfield

Town
Dillon
Dillon
Dillon
Driggs

Town
Volborg
Shepherd

Town
St. Ignatious
Dillon
Cascade
Melrose

Town
Ronan
Winnett
Glen
Dillon

Town
Joliet

Sparks
St. Ignatius
Divide

Havre

Town
Helena
Butte
Kalispell
Manhattan
Idaho Falls
Pray

Town

Score
72
70
59
59

Score
77
73
70
64

Score
77
73

Time
3.8
4.6
5.2
5.4

Time
9.0
10.0
10.3
11.0

Time
5.0

6.1
6.3
7.0
7.8
Time
17.66
17.69
18.01
18.06
18.08
18.11

Time

$$$ Won
$658.00

$493.50
$246.75
$246.75

$$$ Won
$629.80

$472.35
$314.90
$157.45

$$$ Won
$767.04

$586.56

$$$ Won
$789.60

$592.20
$394.80
$197.40

$$$ Won
$721.92

$541.44
$360.96
$180.48

$$$ Won
$747.86

$571.90

$439.92

$285.95

$153.97

$$$ Won
$866.87

$717.41
$567.95
$418.49
$269.03
$149.46

$$$ Won



1\2
1\2
3\4
3\4

8\9
8\9

Place

AP WN

Place

4\5
4\5

Jacey Fortiner
Chelsea Brown
Callie Otoupalik
Kara Avery
Amber Crowley
Ryanne Tracy
Jill Lufkin
Quinn Mader

Tammy Jo Carpenter

Jr Barrells
Shai McDonald
Alexis McDonald
Tayla Moeykens

Fallon Parker

Jr Breakaway
Gavin Beattie
Mikayla Witter
Jaxsen Petersen
Shai McDonald
Cooper Davis

Laurel
Big Sandy
Arlee
Idaho Falls
Poplar
Victor
Menan
Dillon
Kalispell

Town
Gardiner
Gardiner

Three Forks
Bozeman

Town
Helena
Helena
Helena
Gardiner
Sand Coulee

2.0
2.0
2.2
2.2
2.5
2.6
2.7
2.9
2.9

Time
18.18
18.29
18.40
18.42

Time
2.5
3.1
3.3
3.4
3.4

$906.07
$906.07
$550.75
$550.75
$284.26
$177.66
$106.60
$35.52

$35.52

$$$ Won
$153.60

$115.20
$76.80
$38.40

$$$ Won
$220.80

$165.60
$110.40
$27.60
$27.60



